
PRESENTS

Malaysia



LEAGUE DATES   (estimated -(+)/(-) 1 week)

      Registration Closed:    Tuesday, 31st December 2013
      Captain Meeting:          Friday, 10 January 2014
      League Starts:                Tuesday, 14 January 2014
 

*  Dates may di�er or be adjusted from the above.

No. of Divisions:           S2 & S3
Division Teams:            All Registered Teams will be divided into 2 Divisions                        
                                             Based on  Team Strength (top 3 players total rating);
Division Grouping:     Teams in each Division will be divided into groups of 
                5,6,7 or 8 teams per group;
Match Format: 
(a)  Online League Standing:    Doubles Round Robin 
(b)  Division Final:              Single Round Robin > Single Knock Out

REGISTRATION DETAILS

TEAMS & DIVISIONS

DETAILS

Match Nights Tuesday

n.a

0.35

No

Wednesdays

n.a

0.35

No

Sundays

n.a

0.35

Yes

Min. 4, Max 6.

(Top 3 Players Total):     Max. 34
(Note that upon Registration Closed, Teams will be divided into 2 

Divisions based on Team Strength)

Player Rating Limit

Bust Rule

Handicap

Players Per Team

Team Rating Limit



Every player can only play once in each part.

MATCH FORMAT

( No Handicap applies)

Part

1

2

3

4

5

Match Format

         Singles  501-501-501
Doubles                701-701-701

12
22

         Doubles Crk-Crk-Crk
         Singles Shoot Out x 3

24
13

         Doubles  701-Crk-701
         Doubles Half-IT x 3

22
24

         Singles 501-Crk-ch
         Doubles 701-Crk-ch

12
24

         TRIOS 901-Crk-ch 36

Team 
Rating

(No Handicap applies)

Part

1

2

3

4

5

Match Format

         Singles  301-301-301
Doubles                501-501-501

         Doubles  701-701-701
         Singles 301-Crk-301

         Doubles  501-Crk-501
         Doubles 701-Crk-701

         Singles 501-Crk-ch
         Doubles 501-Crk-ch

         TRIOS 901-Crk-ch 30

18
10

20
18

8
20

18
8

Team 
Rating



REGISTRATION FORM

1

2

3

4

5

6

Important:  Player's Card must have Rating & Validity. Lost Card data must be transferred in order to continue 
playing. All players are to remember their login ID and password.

SHOP Stamp & Signature

Please read the Registration Details above for guidelines & note remarks below:
(a)   All Players must have an Active DARTSLIVE Member Card with a valid DARTSLIVE Rating, otherwise rejected.
(b)   Existing Players must use the same Super League Card.   
(c)   Email Registration form to radius@idarts.com.my/nic@idarts.com.my by 5pm, 31st December 2013.
(d)  Entry fee of RM400 per team must be submitted upon registration.
(e)   Min. spending over RM100 per team per match night is mandatory. 
(f )   Final Registered Rating will be taken at point of online registration within 5 days after Registration Close date.
(g)  League Management reserves the rights to reject any team registration should the rating di�ers to much from  
       this form and online registration.
(h)   Teams & Divisions will be published on facebook within 7 days from Registration Close date.

Name of Player
(including Team Captain) MobileNo. RatingPlayer Card ID (16-Digit)

DIVISION:

SL CUP

Team Size:

Team Rating Limit:

TEAM NAME:

HOME SHOP:

TEAM CAPTAIN:

Email:
(mandatory)

Mandatory Event for All Teams

Min. 4 Players;  Max. 6 Players

Mobile No:

Top 3 Players Total:      Max. 34

Teams will be divided into Divisions based on Total Rating 
of  Top 3 Players.     

    

    

    

    
    

    
 

Captain’s Signature Submission Date


